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Overall	Finish	List	-	Boys
UIL	STATE	-	3A	BOYS

O'All	Place Adj	Place Bib	No Name Team 1	MILE 2	MILE FINISH Time Pace Year 	

1 (<	5) 1895 Kevin	Baez Vanderbilt	Industrial 5:03 9:55 15:29 15:29.98 4:58/M 12

2 1 1905 Michael	Urbina Whitesboro 5:04 10:01 15:34 15:34.62 4:59/M 12

3 2 1831 Edwin	Zamudio Luling 5:05 10:18 16:02 16:02.43 5:08/M 11

4 3 1805 Dalton	Page Eustace 5:14 10:21 16:05 16:05.18 5:09/M 11

5 (<	5) 1879 Evan	Shannon Sonora 5:05 10:26 16:08 16:08.69 5:10/M 12

6 (<	5) 1849 Esteban	Cruz Mount	Vernon 5:14 10:22 16:14 16:14.60 5:12/M 12

7 (<	5) 1854 Brice	Hardin Peaster 5:10 10:29 16:20 16:20.64 5:14/M 12

8 4 1858 Adam	Mendoza Pilot	Point 5:06 10:24 16:27 16:27.61 5:16/M 12

9 5 1903 Max	Merlyn Whitesboro 5:10 10:30 16:28 16:28.08 5:17/M 12

10 (<	5) 1824 Andrew	Holt Lago	Vista 5:13 10:35 16:29 16:29.69 5:17/M 12

11 6 1792 Jorhan	Velasco Crane 5:05 10:33 16:39 16:39.14 5:20/M 11

12 7 1808 Nicholas	Westbrook Eustace 5:14 10:39 16:40 16:40.74 5:21/M 12

13 (<	5) 1870 Marco	Rey Presidio 5:09 10:39 16:44 16:44.96 5:22/M

14 8 1761 Gauge	Fahlin Boyd 5:15 10:46 16:45 16:45.87 5:22/M 12

15 (<	5) 1777 Israel	Pina Cli_on 5:22 10:50 16:47 16:47.16 5:23/M 12

16 9 2816 Landon	Duplessis San	Antonio	Cole 5:07 10:35 16:47 16:47.64 5:23/M

17 10 1789 Elijah	Perez Crane 5:14 10:49 16:48 16:48.56 5:23/M 11

18 11 1839 Carlos	Tamayo Lytle 5:09 10:35 16:48 16:48.86 5:23/M 11

19 12 1804 Jaden	Lopez Eustace 5:17 10:52 16:50 16:50.86 5:24/M 11

20 (<	5) 1758 Walker	Hendricks Banquete 5:08 10:32 16:50 16:50.90 5:24/M 12

21 13 1794 Jordan	Garica Dimmib 5:25 10:45 16:52 16:52.30 5:24/M 9

22 14 1881 Eduardo	Carrillo Tornillo 5:12 10:41 16:52 16:52.47 5:24/M 12

23 15 1886 Ofir	Ortega Tornillo 5:11 10:41 16:53 16:53.77 5:25/M 11

24 16 1894 Bryce	Sevarino Van	Alstyne 5:10 10:39 16:54 16:54.81 5:25/M 11

25 17 1874 Williams	Jeriel San	Antonio	Cole 5:26 10:47 16:56 16:56.47 5:26/M 9

26 (<	5) 1851 William	Boyce Onalaska 5:16 10:54 16:56 16:56.61 5:26/M 10

27 18 1771 Victor	Leos Brownsville	Froneer	Prep 5:09 10:42 17:00 17:00.00 5:27/M 10

28 19 1802 Colby	Carpenter Eustace 5:21 10:55 17:01 17:01.40 5:27/M

29 (<	5) 1767 Peyton	Murley Brock 5:14 10:48 17:02 17:02.40 5:28/M 11

30 20 1781 Wesley	Chavez Commerce 5:24 11:00 17:05 17:05.02 5:29/M 11

31 21 1836 Jose	Carlos	Hernandez Lytle 5:17 10:51 17:05 17:05.62 5:29/M 10

32 22 1779 Juan	Arreguin Commerce 5:22 10:58 17:09 17:09.92 5:30/M 11

33 23 1863 Jose	Garza Pollok	Central 5:15 10:44 17:11 17:11.84 5:30/M 12

34 (<	5) 1869 Alfonso	Barraza Ponder 5:28 11:05 17:12 17:12.65 5:31/M 10

35 24 1806 Collin	Subon Eustace 5:17 10:57 17:12 17:12.65 5:31/M
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36 (<	5) 1813 David	Robinson Gladewater	Sabine 5:11 10:52 17:13 17:13.58 5:31/M 10

37 25 1790 Josiah	Valdez Crane 5:14 10:57 17:14 17:14.14 5:31/M 11

38 26 1791 Andy	Valles Crane 5:14 10:59 17:14 17:14.53 5:31/M 12

39 27 1762 Tristan	Lemasters Boyd 5:16 10:49 17:14 17:14.96 5:31/M 12

40 28 1817 Cooper	Bryant Keene 5:17 10:59 17:16 17:16.70 5:32/M 10

41 29 1807 John	Saine Eustace 5:19 10:58 17:17 17:17.42 5:32/M 11

42 (<	5) 1877 Rick	Platas Santa	Gertrudis	Academy 5:20 11:01 17:18 17:18.26 5:33/M 12

43 (<	5) 1896 Daniel	Stout Vanderbilt	Industrial 5:17 10:43 17:19 17:19.22 5:33/M 11

44 (<	5) 1755 D'Angelo	Gonzales Alpine 5:24 11:03 17:21 17:21.06 5:34/M 10

45 30 1819 Alexis	Garcia Keene 5:19 10:59 17:21 17:21.38 5:34/M 10

46 (<	5) 1778 Rodrigo	Marquez Comfort 5:22 11:02 17:22 17:22.05 5:34/M 12

47 31 1867 Rayce	Stephens Pollok	Central 5:13 10:54 17:22 17:22.68 5:34/M 11

48 (<	5) 1887 Cade	Ford Tuscola	Jim	Ned 5:19 11:10 17:23 17:23.54 5:34/M 11

49 (<	5) 1757 Dagen	Ward Atlanta 5:10 10:47 17:25 17:25.02 5:35/M 11

50 (<	5) 1800 Bo	Badger East	Bernard 5:26 11:11 17:25 17:25.44 5:35/M 11

51 32 1841 Eddie	Dominguez McGregor 5:24 11:04 17:25 17:25.80 5:35/M 10

52 33 1837 Joshua	Montes Lytle 5:26 11:06 17:26 17:26.15 5:35/M 12

53 34 1803 Nathaniel	Holland Eustace 5:23 11:10 17:27 17:27.05 5:36/M 10

54 (<	5) 1816 Jared	Rios Ingram	Moore 5:20 11:04 17:29 17:29.27 5:36/M 11

55 (<	5) 1810 Nate	Philipello Franklin 5:35 11:15 17:30 17:30.09 5:37/M 10

56 35 1798 Jace	Sanchez Dimmib 5:20 11:05 17:31 17:31.86 5:37/M 12

57 36 1834 Mark	Cantu Lytle 5:26 11:14 17:32 17:32.53 5:37/M 10

58 (<	5) 1832 Ryan	Sanchez Lyford 5:27 11:15 17:33 17:33.04 5:38/M 12

59 (<	5) 1759 Tony	Cruz Bonham 5:19 11:05 17:33 17:33.71 5:38/M 12

60 37 1787 Armando	Hernandez Crane 5:17 11:04 17:34 17:34.68 5:38/M 10

61 (<	5) 1801 Ernesto	Torres Eastland 5:18 10:58 17:35 17:35.12 5:38/M 12

62 (<	5) 1815 Damian	Roman-Reyes Groesbeck 5:22 11:01 17:35 17:35.33 5:38/M 12

63 38 1899 Hunter	Case Whitesboro 5:30 11:21 17:37 17:37.24 5:39/M 11

64 (<	5) 1809 Hugo	Marenez Florence 5:29 11:16 17:38 17:38.06 5:39/M 12

65 39 1868 Clayton	Williams Pollok	Central 5:23 11:11 17:38 17:38.45 5:39/M 12

66 40 1857 Ethan	Hite Pilot	Point 5:27 11:11 17:38 17:38.89 5:39/M 11

67 41 1827 Aden	Gonzales Luling 5:26 11:01 17:39 17:39.32 5:39/M 11

68 (<	5) 1768 Izaiah	Garibaldo Brownfield 5:22 11:14 17:39 17:39.82 5:39/M 12

69 42 1788 Ramon	Padilla Crane 5:21 11:08 17:39 17:39.92 5:39/M 11

70 (<	5) 1848 Russell	Hedges Mount	Pleasant	Chapel	Hill 5:25 11:22 17:41 17:41.59 5:40/M 11

71 (<	5) 1853 Payton	Wrinkle Orangefield 5:28 11:17 17:43 17:43.79 5:41/M 9

72 43 1833 Gregorio	Alcorta Lytle 5:26 11:12 17:45 17:45.34 5:41/M 10

73 44 1830 Thomas	Roberts Luling 5:30 11:11 17:45 17:45.37 5:41/M 11

74 (<	5) 1850 Ricky	Diaz Muleshoe 5:40 11:23 17:46 17:46.10 5:42/M 11

75 45 1902 Osvaldo	Melchor Whitesboro 5:40 11:27 17:48 17:48.88 5:42/M 9

76 46 1773 Jose	Mendieta Brownsville	Froneer	Prep 5:25 11:19 17:49 17:49.05 5:43/M 11

77 47 1859 Ubaldo	Nandin Pilot	Point 5:35 11:26 17:49 17:49.52 5:43/M 10

78 48 1829 Jesus	Osorio Luling 5:26 11:18 17:50 17:50.11 5:43/M 10

79 49 1766 Noah	Richarson Boyd 5:39 11:34 17:50 17:50.27 5:43/M 9

80 50 1855 Ruben	Calderon Pilot	Point 5:38 11:27 17:50 17:50.63 5:43/M 11

81 51 1871 O'Neal	Caden San	Antonio	Cole 5:41 11:39 17:50 17:50.86 5:43/M 12

82 (<	5) 1814 Randy	Canady Groesbeck 5:13 11:06 17:51 17:51.46 5:43/M 12

83 52 1864 Emmanual	Guerrero Pollok	Central 5:21 11:15 17:55 17:55.01 5:45/M 11

84 53 1846 Sebasean	Valdez McGregor 5:30 11:24 17:55 17:55.92 5:45/M 9

85 (<	5) 1898 Chrisean	Monthie West 5:27 11:16 17:56 17:56.37 5:45/M 11

86 (<	5) 1852 Caleb	Vasquez Onalaska 5:36 11:30 17:56 17:56.38 5:45/M 11

87 54 1835 Jose	Cortez Lytle 5:38 11:32 17:56 17:56.65 5:45/M 9

88 (<	5) 1812 Saniel	Acosta Gladewater	Sabine 5:28 11:19 17:57 17:57.00 5:45/M 11

89 55 1883 Bryan	Garcia Tornillo 5:29 11:22 17:59 17:59.62 5:46/M 10

90 56 1856 Juan	Giron Pilot	Point 5:28 11:25 18:02 18:02.79 5:47/M 12

91 57 1795 Kaeson	Melendez Dimmib 5:37 11:29 18:04 18:04.83 5:47/M 10

92 58 1765 Connor	Richardson Boyd 5:18 11:13 18:05 18:05.02 5:48/M 12

93 59 1884 Michael	Maney Tornillo 5:32 11:32 18:06 18:06.48 5:48/M 10

94 60 1825 Caleb	Brandon Luling 11:26 18:06 18:06.82 5:48/M 10

95 (<	5) 1878 Daniel	Salinas Santa	Gertrudis	Academy 5:22 11:30 18:09 18:09.38 5:49/M 12

96 (<	5) 1897 Chris	Pineda Waskom 5:31 11:31 18:11 18:11.00 5:50/M 12

97 61 1844 Sonny	Marquez McGregor 5:42 11:47 18:11 18:11.89 5:50/M 11

98 62 1875 Mabhew	Larsen-Bustos San	Antonio	Cole 5:34 11:36 18:13 18:13.03 5:50/M 11

99 63 1793 Julius	Carpio Dimmib 5:34 11:29 18:13 18:13.42 5:50/M 10
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100 (<	5) 1847 David	Amador Mineola 5:32 11:31 18:13 18:13.71 5:50/M 10

O'All	Place Adj	Place Bib	No Name Team 1	MILE 2	MILE FINISH Time Pace Year 	

101 64 1882 Bryan	Guzman Tornillo 5:29 11:30 18:15 18:15.48 5:51/M 9

102 65 1891 Ashton	Dennis Van	Alstyne 5:16 11:23 18:16 18:16.21 5:51/M 10

103 66 1866 Zach	Randall Pollok	Central 5:31 11:31 18:17 18:17.37 5:52/M 11

104 67 1901 Manuel	Labrada Whitesboro 5:39 11:40 18:18 18:18.00 5:52/M 12

105 68 1783 Esneyder	Hernandez Commerce 5:35 11:44 18:18 18:18.49 5:52/M 11

106 69 1880 Heriberto	Amaya Tornillo 5:32 11:30 18:19 18:19.27 5:52/M 12

107 70 1890 Marcus	Cooper Van	Alstyne 5:36 11:37 18:19 18:19.95 5:52/M 10

108 71 1760 Hunter	Bowen Boyd 5:47 11:44 18:20 18:20.04 5:53/M 9

109 72 1904 Angel	Ruiz Whitesboro 5:47 11:46 18:20 18:20.22 5:53/M 11

110 73 1860 Sergio	Porello Pilot	Point 5:25 11:07 18:21 18:21.15 5:53/M 12

111 74 1786 William	Hall Crane 5:38 11:41 18:22 18:22.53 5:53/M 9

112 (<	5) 1811 Jaxson	Zimmerman Franklin 5:35 11:40 18:22 18:22.62 5:53/M 10

113 75 1861 Jorge	Ramirez Pilot	Point 5:44 11:47 18:24 18:24.24 5:54/M 11

114 76 1865 Chris	Montero Pollok	Central 5:30 11:44 18:26 18:26.82 5:54/M 12

115 77 1769 Irving	Chavira Brownsville	Froneer	Prep 5:38 11:43 18:26 18:26.83 5:54/M 12

116 78 1876 David	Shisler San	Antonio	Cole 5:41 11:46 18:27 18:27.51 5:55/M 9

117 79 1770 Juan	Franco Brownsville	Froneer	Prep 5:39 11:43 18:29 18:29.49 5:55/M 10

118 80 1785 Miguel	Zavala Commerce 5:25 11:32 18:31 18:31.61 5:56/M 11

119 81 1845 Jason	Meleza McGregor 5:51 11:53 18:32 18:32.55 5:56/M 11

120 82 1843 Caleb	Jones McGregor 5:43 11:52 18:35 18:35.82 5:57/M 12

121 83 1763 Lucas	Loya Boyd 5:27 11:34 18:35 18:35.92 5:57/M 12

122 84 1838 Kyle	Mueller Lytle 5:39 11:44 18:38 18:38.08 5:58/M 10

123 85 1840 Gustavo	Delgado McGregor 5:43 11:48 18:39 18:39.14 5:59/M 11

124 (<	5) 1756 Josiah	Henderson Atlanta 5:34 11:49 18:39 18:39.97 5:59/M 12

125 (<	5) 1776 Brock	Rexrode Bushland 5:35 11:39 18:41 18:41.06 5:59/M 10

126 86 1772 Chrisean	Lopez Brownsville	Froneer	Prep 5:44 11:54 18:43 18:43.86 6:00/M 10

127 87 1862 Miguel	Delacruz Pollok	Central 5:41 11:58 18:48 18:48.10 6:02/M 9

128 88 1821 David	Lopez Keene 5:49 12:04 18:50 18:50.76 6:02/M 11

129 89 1826 Abraham	Gonzales Luling 5:49 12:07 18:53 18:53.03 6:03/M 10

130 90 1842 Logan	Malbrough McGregor 5:41 11:58 18:53 18:53.48 6:03/M

131 91 1873 Joseph	Huisken San	Antonio	Cole 5:44 11:55 18:53 18:53.67 6:03/M 10

132 92 1900 Jorge	Montes Whitesboro 5:47 12:05 18:58 18:58.63 6:05/M

133 93 1796 Jovanny	Rodriguez Dimmib 5:46 12:05 18:59 18:59.87 6:05/M 12

134 94 1892 Blake	Hyab Van	Alstyne 5:42 11:59 19:00 19:00.33 6:05/M 9

135 95 1784 Korrighan	Smith Commerce 5:50 12:10 19:01 19:01.62 6:06/M 11

136 96 1889 Sergio	Casello Van	Alstyne 5:54 12:13 19:02 19:02.47 6:06/M 9

137 97 1799 Ethan	Walton Dimmib 5:49 12:10 19:04 19:04.43 6:07/M 10

138 98 1893 Cade	Milroy Van	Alstyne 5:53 12:13 19:04 19:04.46 6:07/M 9

139 99 1775 Alex	Trujillo Brownsville	Froneer	Prep 5:52 12:09 19:18 19:18.61 6:11/M 12

140 100 1797 Adan	Sanchez Dimmib 5:49 12:10 19:22 19:22.20 6:12/M 9

141 101 1774 Rafael	Torres Brownsville	Froneer	Prep 5:52 12:18 19:25 19:25.90 6:13/M 12

142 102 1820 Eli	Chacon Keene 5:56 12:29 19:27 19:27.38 6:14/M

143 103 1885 Tommy	Montelongo Tornillo 5:38 12:08 19:41 19:41.14 6:19/M 12

144 104 1764 Jayce	Rasbury Boyd 6:01 12:37 19:54 19:54.19 6:23/M 9

145 105 1888 Jordan	Caldwell Van	Alstyne 6:08 13:07 20:20 20:20.40 6:31/M 10

146 106 1818 Travis	Lipscomb Keene 6:02 13:02 20:41 20:41.12 6:38/M

147 107 1780 Jovani	Castaneda Commerce 6:04 13:00 20:52 20:52.95 6:41/M 9

148 108 1828 Anthony	Gonzalez Luling 6:16 13:26 20:59 20:59.84 6:44/M 10

149 109 1782 Connor	Green Commerce 6:06 13:02 21:08 21:08.28 6:46/M 12

DQ DQ 1872 Connor	Frank San	Antonio	Cole 5:08 10:28 16:52 12
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Final	Team	Results	-	Boys
UIL	STATE	-	3A	BOYS	-	FINISH	Split

Team	-	Eustace Finish	PosiJon	-	1
Team	Score	(places):	65 Team	Score	(Jmes):	1:23:50.83 Ave	Time:16:46.17

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 1805 Dalton	Page 11 3 3 16:05.18 16:05.18 0:35.20

2 1808 Nicholas	Westbrook 12 7 10 16:40.74 32:45.92 1:10.76

3 1804 Jaden	Lopez 11 12 22 16:50.86 49:36.78 1:20.88

4 1802 Colby	Carpenter 19 41 17:01.40 1:06:38.18 1:31.42

5 1806 Collin	Subon 24 65 17:12.65 1:23:50.83 1:42.67

6 1807 John	Saine 11 (29) (94) 17:17.42 1:41:08.25 1:47.44

7 1803 Nathaniel	Holland 10 (34) (128) 17:27.05 1:58:35.30 1:57.07

Team	-	Crane Finish	PosiJon	-	2
Team	Score	(places):	104 Team	Score	(Jmes):	1:25:31.05 Ave	Time:17:06.21

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 1792 Jorhan	Velasco 11 6 6 16:39.14 16:39.14 1:09.16

2 1789 Elijah	Perez 11 10 16 16:48.56 33:27.70 1:18.58

3 1790 Josiah	Valdez 11 25 41 17:14.14 50:41.84 1:44.16

4 1791 Andy	Valles 12 26 67 17:14.53 1:07:56.37 1:44.55

5 1787 Armando	Hernandez 10 37 104 17:34.68 1:25:31.05 2:04.70

6 1788 Ramon	Padilla 11 (42) (146) 17:39.92 1:43:10.97 2:09.94

7 1786 William	Hall 9 (74) (220) 18:22.53 2:01:33.50 2:52.55

Team	-	Lytle Finish	PosiJon	-	3
Team	Score	(places):	144 Team	Score	(Jmes):	1:26:38.50 Ave	Time:17:19.70

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 1839 Carlos	Tamayo 11 11 11 16:48.86 16:48.86 1:18.88

2 1836 Jose	Carlos	Hernandez 10 21 32 17:05.62 33:54.48 1:35.64

3 1837 Joshua	Montes 12 33 65 17:26.15 51:20.63 1:56.17

4 1834 Mark	Cantu 10 36 101 17:32.53 1:08:53.16 2:02.55

5 1833 Gregorio	Alcorta 10 43 144 17:45.34 1:26:38.50 2:15.36

6 1835 Jose	Cortez 9 (54) (198) 17:56.65 1:44:35.15 2:26.67

7 1838 Kyle	Mueller 10 (84) (282) 18:38.08 2:03:13.23 3:08.10

Team	-	Whitesboro Finish	PosiJon	-	4
Team	Score	(places):	156 Team	Score	(Jmes):	1:25:46.82 Ave	Time:17:09.36

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 1905 Michael	Urbina 12 1 1 15:34.62 15:34.62 0:04.64

2 1903 Max	Merlyn 12 5 6 16:28.08 32:02.70 0:58.10

3 1899 Hunter	Case 11 38 44 17:37.24 49:39.94 2:07.26

4 1902 Osvaldo	Melchor 9 45 89 17:48.88 1:07:28.82 2:18.90

5 1901 Manuel	Labrada 12 67 156 18:18.00 1:25:46.82 2:48.02

6 1904 Angel	Ruiz 11 (72) (228) 18:20.22 1:44:07.04 2:50.24

7 1900 Jorge	Montes (92) (320) 18:58.63 2:03:05.67 3:28.65

Team	-	Luling Finish	PosiJon	-	5
Team	Score	(places):	195 Team	Score	(Jmes):	1:27:24.05 Ave	Time:17:28.81

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 1831 Edwin	Zamudio 11 2 2 16:02.43 16:02.43 0:32.45

2 1827 Aden	Gonzales 11 41 43 17:39.32 33:41.75 2:09.34

3 1830 Thomas	Roberts 11 44 87 17:45.37 51:27.12 2:15.39

4 1829 Jesus	Osorio 10 48 135 17:50.11 1:09:17.23 2:20.13

5 1825 Caleb	Brandon 10 60 195 18:06.82 1:27:24.05 2:36.84

6 1826 Abraham	Gonzales 10 (89) (284) 18:53.03 1:46:17.08 3:23.05

7 1828 Anthony	Gonzalez 10 (108) (392) 20:59.84 2:07:16.92 5:29.86

Team	-	Pilot	Point Finish	PosiJon	-	6
Team	Score	(places):	197 Team	Score	(Jmes):	1:27:49.44 Ave	Time:17:33.89

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 1858 Adam	Mendoza 12 4 4 16:27.61 16:27.61 0:57.63

2 1857 Ethan	Hite 11 40 44 17:38.89 34:06.50 2:08.91

3 1859 Ubaldo	Nandin 10 47 91 17:49.52 51:56.02 2:19.54

4 1855 Ruben	Calderon 11 50 141 17:50.63 1:09:46.65 2:20.65

5 1856 Juan	Giron 12 56 197 18:02.79 1:27:49.44 2:32.81

6 1860 Sergio	Porello 12 (73) (270) 18:21.15 1:46:10.59 2:51.17

7 1861 Jorge	Ramirez 11 (75) (345) 18:24.24 2:04:34.83 2:54.26

Team	-	Tornillo Finish	PosiJon	-	7
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Team	Score	(places):	207 Team	Score	(Jmes):	1:28:07.82 Ave	Time:17:37.56
Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 1881 Eduardo	Carrillo 12 14 14 16:52.47 16:52.47 1:22.49

2 1886 Ofir	Ortega 11 15 29 16:53.77 33:46.24 1:23.79

3 1883 Bryan	Garcia 10 55 84 17:59.62 51:45.86 2:29.64

4 1884 Michael	Maney 10 59 143 18:06.48 1:09:52.34 2:36.50

5 1882 Bryan	Guzman 9 64 207 18:15.48 1:28:07.82 2:45.50

6 1880 Heriberto	Amaya 12 (69) (276) 18:19.27 1:46:27.09 2:49.29

7 1885 Tommy	Montelongo 12 (103) (379) 19:41.14 2:06:08.23 4:11.16

Team	-	Pollok	Central Finish	PosiJon	-	8
Team	Score	(places):	211 Team	Score	(Jmes):	1:28:25.35 Ave	Time:17:41.07

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 1863 Jose	Garza 12 23 23 17:11.84 17:11.84 1:41.86

2 1867 Rayce	Stephens 11 31 54 17:22.68 34:34.52 1:52.70

3 1868 Clayton	Williams 12 39 93 17:38.45 52:12.97 2:08.47

4 1864 Emmanual	Guerrero 11 52 145 17:55.01 1:10:07.98 2:25.03

5 1866 Zach	Randall 11 66 211 18:17.37 1:28:25.35 2:47.39

6 1865 Chris	Montero 12 (76) (287) 18:26.82 1:46:52.17 2:56.84

7 1862 Miguel	Delacruz 9 (87) (374) 18:48.10 2:05:40.27 3:18.12

Team	-	Boyd Finish	PosiJon	-	9
Team	Score	(places):	213 Team	Score	(Jmes):	1:28:16.16 Ave	Time:17:39.23

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 1761 Gauge	Fahlin 12 8 8 16:45.87 16:45.87 1:15.89

2 1762 Tristan	Lemasters 12 27 35 17:14.96 34:00.83 1:44.98

3 1766 Noah	Richarson 9 49 84 17:50.27 51:51.10 2:20.29

4 1765 Connor	Richardson 12 58 142 18:05.02 1:09:56.12 2:35.04

5 1760 Hunter	Bowen 9 71 213 18:20.04 1:28:16.16 2:50.06

6 1763 Lucas	Loya 12 (83) (296) 18:35.92 1:46:52.08 3:05.94

7 1764 Jayce	Rasbury 9 (104) (400) 19:54.19 2:06:46.27 4:24.21

Team	-	San	Antonio	Cole Finish	PosiJon	-	10
Team	Score	(places):	217 Team	Score	(Jmes):	1:28:15.51 Ave	Time:17:39.10

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 2816 Landon	Duplessis 9 9 16:47.64 16:47.64 1:17.66

2 1874 Williams	Jeriel 9 17 26 16:56.47 33:44.11 1:26.49

3 1871 O'Neal	Caden 12 51 77 17:50.86 51:34.97 2:20.88

4 1875 Mabhew	Larsen-Bustos 11 62 139 18:13.03 1:09:48.00 2:43.05

5 1876 David	Shisler 9 78 217 18:27.51 1:28:15.51 2:57.53

6 1873 Joseph	Huisken 10 (91) (308) 18:53.67 1:47:09.18 3:23.69

DQ 1872 Connor	Frank 12 DQ

Team	-	Dimmi[ Finish	PosiJon	-	11
Team	Score	(places):	261 Team	Score	(Jmes):	1:29:42.28 Ave	Time:17:56.46

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 1794 Jordan	Garica 9 13 13 16:52.30 16:52.30 1:22.32

2 1798 Jace	Sanchez 12 35 48 17:31.86 34:24.16 2:01.88

3 1795 Kaeson	Melendez 10 57 105 18:04.83 52:28.99 2:34.85

4 1793 Julius	Carpio 10 63 168 18:13.42 1:10:42.41 2:43.44

5 1796 Jovanny	Rodriguez 12 93 261 18:59.87 1:29:42.28 3:29.89

6 1799 Ethan	Walton 10 (97) (358) 19:04.43 1:48:46.71 3:34.45

7 1797 Adan	Sanchez 9 (100) (458) 19:22.20 2:08:08.91 3:52.22

Team	-	Commerce Finish	PosiJon	-	12
Team	Score	(places):	285 Team	Score	(Jmes):	1:30:06.66 Ave	Time:18:01.33

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 1781 Wesley	Chavez 11 20 20 17:05.02 17:05.02 1:35.04

2 1779 Juan	Arreguin 11 22 42 17:09.92 34:14.94 1:39.94

3 1783 Esneyder	Hernandez 11 68 110 18:18.49 52:33.43 2:48.51

4 1785 Miguel	Zavala 11 80 190 18:31.61 1:11:05.04 3:01.63

5 1784 Korrighan	Smith 11 95 285 19:01.62 1:30:06.66 3:31.64

6 1780 Jovani	Castaneda 9 (107) (392) 20:52.95 1:50:59.61 5:22.97

7 1782 Connor	Green 12 (109) (501) 21:08.28 2:12:07.89 5:38.30

Team	-	Brownsville	FronJer	Prep Finish	PosiJon	-	13
Team	Score	(places):	306 Team	Score	(Jmes):	1:30:29.23 Ave	Time:18:05.85

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 1771 Victor	Leos 10 18 18 17:00.00 17:00.00 1:30.02

2 1773 Jose	Mendieta 11 46 64 17:49.05 34:49.05 2:19.07
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3 1769 Irving	Chavira 12 77 141 18:26.83 53:15.88 2:56.85

4 1770 Juan	Franco 10 79 220 18:29.49 1:11:45.37 2:59.51

5 1772 Chrisean	Lopez 10 86 306 18:43.86 1:30:29.23 3:13.88

6 1775 Alex	Trujillo 12 (99) (405) 19:18.61 1:49:47.84 3:48.63

7 1774 Rafael	Torres 12 (101) (506) 19:25.90 2:09:13.74 3:55.92

Team	-	McGregor Finish	PosiJon	-	14
Team	Score	(places):	309 Team	Score	(Jmes):	1:30:41.98 Ave	Time:18:08.40

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 1841 Eddie	Dominguez 10 32 32 17:25.80 17:25.80 1:55.82

2 1846 Sebasean	Valdez 9 53 85 17:55.92 35:21.72 2:25.94

3 1844 Sonny	Marquez 11 61 146 18:11.89 53:33.61 2:41.91

4 1845 Jason	Meleza 11 81 227 18:32.55 1:12:06.16 3:02.57

5 1843 Caleb	Jones 12 82 309 18:35.82 1:30:41.98 3:05.84

6 1840 Gustavo	Delgado 11 (85) (394) 18:39.14 1:49:21.12 3:09.16

7 1842 Logan	Malbrough (90) (484) 18:53.48 2:08:14.60 3:23.50

Team	-	Van	Alstyne Finish	PosiJon	-	15
Team	Score	(places):	341 Team	Score	(Jmes):	1:31:33.77 Ave	Time:18:18.75

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 1894 Bryce	Sevarino 11 16 16 16:54.81 16:54.81 1:24.83

2 1891 Ashton	Dennis 10 65 81 18:16.21 35:11.02 2:46.23

3 1890 Marcus	Cooper 10 70 151 18:19.95 53:30.97 2:49.97

4 1892 Blake	Hyab 9 94 245 19:00.33 1:12:31.30 3:30.35

5 1889 Sergio	Casello 9 96 341 19:02.47 1:31:33.77 3:32.49

6 1893 Cade	Milroy 9 (98) (439) 19:04.46 1:50:38.23 3:34.48

7 1888 Jordan	Caldwell 10 (105) (544) 20:20.40 2:10:58.63 4:50.42

Team	-	Keene Finish	PosiJon	-	16
Team	Score	(places):	354 Team	Score	(Jmes):	1:33:37.34 Ave	Time:18:43.47

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 1817 Cooper	Bryant 10 28 28 17:16.70 17:16.70 1:46.72

2 1819 Alexis	Garcia 10 30 58 17:21.38 34:38.08 1:51.40

3 1821 David	Lopez 11 88 146 18:50.76 53:28.84 3:20.78

4 1820 Eli	Chacon 102 248 19:27.38 1:12:56.22 3:57.40

5 1818 Travis	Lipscomb 106 354 20:41.12 1:33:37.34 5:11.14

Team	-	Atlanta Finish	PosiJon	-	Inc.
Team	Score	(places):	Inc. Team	Score	(Jmes):

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 1757 Dagen	Ward 11 Less	Than	5 17:25.02 17:25.02 1:55.04

2 1756 Josiah	Henderson 12 Less	Than	5 18:39.97 36:04.99 3:09.99

Team	-	Bushland Finish	PosiJon	-	Inc.
Team	Score	(places):	Inc. Team	Score	(Jmes):

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 1776 Brock	Rexrode 10 Less	Than	5 18:41.06 18:41.06 3:11.08

Team	-	Cli`on Finish	PosiJon	-	Inc.
Team	Score	(places):	Inc. Team	Score	(Jmes):

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 1777 Israel	Pina 12 Less	Than	5 16:47.16 16:47.16 1:17.18

Team	-	East	Bernard Finish	PosiJon	-	Inc.
Team	Score	(places):	Inc. Team	Score	(Jmes):

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 1800 Bo	Badger 11 Less	Than	5 17:25.44 17:25.44 1:55.46

Team	-	Franklin Finish	PosiJon	-	Inc.
Team	Score	(places):	Inc. Team	Score	(Jmes):

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 1810 Nate	Philipello 10 Less	Than	5 17:30.09 17:30.09 2:00.11

2 1811 Jaxson	Zimmerman 10 Less	Than	5 18:22.62 35:52.71 2:52.64

Team	-	Groesbeck Finish	PosiJon	-	Inc.
Team	Score	(places):	Inc. Team	Score	(Jmes):

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 1815 Damian	Roman-Reyes 12 Less	Than	5 17:35.33 17:35.33 2:05.35

2 1814 Randy	Canady 12 Less	Than	5 17:51.46 35:26.79 2:21.48

Team	-	Lago	Vista Finish	PosiJon	-	Inc.
Team	Score	(places):	Inc. Team	Score	(Jmes):

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 1824 Andrew	Holt 12 Less	Than	5 16:29.69 16:29.69 0:59.71
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Team	-	Lyford Finish	PosiJon	-	Inc.
Team	Score	(places):	Inc. Team	Score	(Jmes):

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 1832 Ryan	Sanchez 12 Less	Than	5 17:33.04 17:33.04 2:03.06

Team	-	Mineola Finish	PosiJon	-	Inc.
Team	Score	(places):	Inc. Team	Score	(Jmes):

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 1847 David	Amador 10 Less	Than	5 18:13.71 18:13.71 2:43.73

Team	-	Mount	Pleasant	Chapel	Hill Finish	PosiJon	-	Inc.
Team	Score	(places):	Inc. Team	Score	(Jmes):

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 1848 Russell	Hedges 11 Less	Than	5 17:41.59 17:41.59 2:11.61

Team	-	Orangefield Finish	PosiJon	-	Inc.
Team	Score	(places):	Inc. Team	Score	(Jmes):

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 1853 Payton	Wrinkle 9 Less	Than	5 17:43.79 17:43.79 2:13.81

Team	-	Ponder Finish	PosiJon	-	Inc.
Team	Score	(places):	Inc. Team	Score	(Jmes):

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 1869 Alfonso	Barraza 10 Less	Than	5 17:12.65 17:12.65 1:42.67

Team	-	Presidio Finish	PosiJon	-	Inc.
Team	Score	(places):	Inc. Team	Score	(Jmes):

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 1870 Marco	Rey Less	Than	5 16:44.96 16:44.96 1:14.98

Team	-	Santa	Gertrudis	Academy Finish	PosiJon	-	Inc.
Team	Score	(places):	Inc. Team	Score	(Jmes):

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 1877 Rick	Platas 12 Less	Than	5 17:18.26 17:18.26 1:48.28

2 1878 Daniel	Salinas 12 Less	Than	5 18:09.38 35:27.64 2:39.40

Team	-	Sonora Finish	PosiJon	-	Inc.
Team	Score	(places):	Inc. Team	Score	(Jmes):

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 1879 Evan	Shannon 12 Less	Than	5 16:08.69 16:08.69 0:38.71

Team	-	Tuscola	Jim	Ned Finish	PosiJon	-	Inc.
Team	Score	(places):	Inc. Team	Score	(Jmes):

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 1887 Cade	Ford 11 Less	Than	5 17:23.54 17:23.54 1:53.56

Team	-	West Finish	PosiJon	-	Inc.
Team	Score	(places):	Inc. Team	Score	(Jmes):

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 1898 Chrisean	Monthie 11 Less	Than	5 17:56.37 17:56.37 2:26.39

Team	-	Alpine Finish	PosiJon	-	Inc.
Team	Score	(places):	Inc. Team	Score	(Jmes):

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 1755 D'Angelo	Gonzales 10 Less	Than	5 17:21.06 17:21.06 1:51.08

Team	-	Banquete Finish	PosiJon	-	Inc.
Team	Score	(places):	Inc. Team	Score	(Jmes):

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 1758 Walker	Hendricks 12 Less	Than	5 16:50.90 16:50.90 1:20.92

Team	-	Bonham Finish	PosiJon	-	Inc.
Team	Score	(places):	Inc. Team	Score	(Jmes):

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 1759 Tony	Cruz 12 Less	Than	5 17:33.71 17:33.71 2:03.73

Team	-	Brock Finish	PosiJon	-	Inc.
Team	Score	(places):	Inc. Team	Score	(Jmes):

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 1767 Peyton	Murley 11 Less	Than	5 17:02.40 17:02.40 1:32.42

Team	-	Brownfield Finish	PosiJon	-	Inc.
Team	Score	(places):	Inc. Team	Score	(Jmes):

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 1768 Izaiah	Garibaldo 12 Less	Than	5 17:39.82 17:39.82 2:09.84

Team	-	Comfort Finish	PosiJon	-	Inc.
Team	Score	(places):	Inc. Team	Score	(Jmes):

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back
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1 1778 Rodrigo	Marquez 12 Less	Than	5 17:22.05 17:22.05 1:52.07

Team	-	Eastland Finish	PosiJon	-	Inc.
Team	Score	(places):	Inc. Team	Score	(Jmes):

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 1801 Ernesto	Torres 12 Less	Than	5 17:35.12 17:35.12 2:05.14

Team	-	Florence Finish	PosiJon	-	Inc.
Team	Score	(places):	Inc. Team	Score	(Jmes):

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 1809 Hugo	Marenez 12 Less	Than	5 17:38.06 17:38.06 2:08.08

Team	-	Gladewater	Sabine Finish	PosiJon	-	Inc.
Team	Score	(places):	Inc. Team	Score	(Jmes):

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 1813 David	Robinson 10 Less	Than	5 17:13.58 17:13.58 1:43.60

2 1812 Saniel	Acosta 11 Less	Than	5 17:57.00 35:10.58 2:27.02

Team	-	Ingram	Moore Finish	PosiJon	-	Inc.
Team	Score	(places):	Inc. Team	Score	(Jmes):

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 1816 Jared	Rios 11 Less	Than	5 17:29.27 17:29.27 1:59.29

Team	-	Mount	Vernon Finish	PosiJon	-	Inc.
Team	Score	(places):	Inc. Team	Score	(Jmes):

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 1849 Esteban	Cruz 12 Less	Than	5 16:14.60 16:14.60 0:44.62

Team	-	Muleshoe Finish	PosiJon	-	Inc.
Team	Score	(places):	Inc. Team	Score	(Jmes):

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 1850 Ricky	Diaz 11 Less	Than	5 17:46.10 17:46.10 2:16.12

Team	-	Onalaska Finish	PosiJon	-	Inc.
Team	Score	(places):	Inc. Team	Score	(Jmes):

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 1851 William	Boyce 10 Less	Than	5 16:56.61 16:56.61 1:26.63

2 1852 Caleb	Vasquez 11 Less	Than	5 17:56.38 34:52.99 2:26.40

Team	-	Peaster Finish	PosiJon	-	Inc.
Team	Score	(places):	Inc. Team	Score	(Jmes):

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 1854 Brice	Hardin 12 Less	Than	5 16:20.64 16:20.64 0:50.66

Team	-	Vanderbilt	Industrial Finish	PosiJon	-	Inc.
Team	Score	(places):	Inc. Team	Score	(Jmes):

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 1895 Kevin	Baez 12 Less	Than	5 15:29.98 15:29.98 0:00.00

2 1896 Daniel	Stout 11 Less	Than	5 17:19.22 32:49.20 1:49.24

Team	-	Waskom Finish	PosiJon	-	Inc.
Team	Score	(places):	Inc. Team	Score	(Jmes):

Pos Bib	No Name Year O'All	Place Cum	Place Time Cum	Time Time	Back

1 1897 Chris	Pineda 12 Less	Than	5 18:11.00 18:11.00 2:41.02
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